
Württ. Schützenverband 1850 E.V. Kreis Ulm

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E
Kreismeisterschaft 2024

16.02.2024
Anlage        : KKS Söflingen
Wettbewerb: Perkussionsgewehr (7.10 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 02.03.2024 Zeit: 09:00 Uhr

1. Wagner,  Matthias SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 1992 H 1 1
2. Looser,  Florian SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 1990 H 1 2
3. Denzel,  Stefan SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 1970 H 3 3
4. Bethke,  Manfred SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 1962 H 4 4
5. Knöpfle,  Joachim SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 1962 H 4 5

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 02.03.2024 Zeit: 10:00 Uhr

1. Blumer,  Reinhold SV Ehrenstein 1959 H 4 6
2. Gerkens,  Uwe SV Ehrenstein 1966 H 3 7
3.
4.
5.

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 02.03.2024 Zeit: 11:00 Uhr

1. Wink,  Holger SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 1969 H 3 8
2. Sälzle,  Michael SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 1971 H 3 9
3. Kircher,  Walter SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 1956 H 4 10
4.
5.

Gedruckt am 16.02.2024 um 14:16:00 Uhr Version: 5.2.4.0 Seite 1



Württ. Schützenverband 1850 E.V. Kreis Ulm

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E
Kreismeisterschaft 2024

16.02.2024
Anlage        : KKS Söflingen
Wettbewerb: Perkussionsrevolver (7.40 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 02.03.2024 Zeit: 09:00 Uhr

1. Hampe,  Thomas SGi Ulm 1964 H 3 11
2. Iser,  Bernd SGi Ulm 1976 H 1 12
3. Peteler,  Rolf SV Beimerstetten 1959 H 4 13
4. Giesler,  Robert SGi Ulm 1968 H 3 14

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 02.03.2024 Zeit: 10:00 Uhr

1. Kuntzsch,  Tilmann ZSGesLangenau 1966 H 3 15
2. Zimmermann,  Eduard ZSGesLangenau 1956 H 4 16
3. Bürkle,  Jesko ZSGesLangenau 1975 H 1 17
4. Gepperth,  Eduard ZSGesLangenau 1956 H 4 18
5. Haisch,  Wolfgang ZSGesLangenau 1968 H 3 19

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 02.03.2024 Zeit: 16:00 Uhr

1. Wink,  Holger SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 1969 H 3 20
2. Sälzle,  Michael SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 1971 H 3 21
3. Widenmann,  Ralph KKSV Ulm-Söflingen 1961 H 4 22
4. Brand,  Florian KKSV Ulm-Söflingen 1974 H 1 23
5.
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Württ. Schützenverband 1850 E.V. Kreis Ulm

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E
Kreismeisterschaft 2024

16.02.2024
Anlage        : KKS Söflingen
Wettbewerb: Perkussionspistole (7.50 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 02.03.2024 Zeit: 11:00 Uhr

1. Hampe,  Thomas SGi Ulm 1964 H 3 24
2. Iser,  Bernd SGi Ulm 1976 H 2 25
3. Peteler,  Rolf SV Beimerstetten 1959 H 4 26
4.
5. Schulze,  Peter SV Sonderbuch 1959 H 4 27

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 02.03.2024 Zeit: 12:00 Uhr

1. Gerkens,  Uwe SV Ehrenstein 1966 H 3 28
2. Blumer,  Reinhold SV Ehrenstein 1959 H 4 29
3. Looser,  Florian SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 1990 H 1 30
4. Wagner,  Matthias SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 1992 H 1 31
5. Schmid,  Erwin ZSGesLangenau 1956 H 4 32

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 02.03.2024 Zeit: 13:00 Uhr

1. Wagner,  Thomas SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 1990 H 1 33
2. Banzhaf,  Lukas SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 1993 H 1 34
3. Bürkle,  Jesko ZSGesLangenau 1975 H 2 35
4. Gepperth,  Eduard ZSGesLangenau 1956 H 4 36
5. Haisch,  Wolfgang ZSGesLangenau 1968 H 3 37

Durchgang: 4 Tag: 02.03.2024 Zeit: 15:00 Uhr

1. Brand,  Florian KKSV Ulm-Söflingen 1974 H 2 38
2. Christl,  Manfred KKSV Ulm-Söflingen 1971 H 3 39
3. Wink,  Holger SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 1969 H 3 40
4. Sälzle,  Michael SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 1971 H 3 41
5. Widenmann,  Ralph KKSV Ulm-Söflingen 1961 H 4 42
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Württ. Schützenverband 1850 E.V. Kreis Ulm

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E
Kreismeisterschaft 2024

16.02.2024
Anlage        : KKS Söflingen
Wettbewerb: Steinschloßpistole (7.60 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 02.03.2024 Zeit: 14:00 Uhr

1. Wink,  Holger SpS Dornstadt-Bollingen 1969 H 1 43
2. Sälzle,  Michael SV Unterkirchberg 1971 H 1 44
3. Bürkle,  Jesko ZSGesLangenau 1975 H 1 45
4. Gepperth,  Eduard ZSGesLangenau 1956 H 1 46
5. Haisch,  Wolfgang ZSGesLangenau 1968 H 1 47
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